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STRAIGHT ADAPTORS

  B-F
BSP MALE X BSP FEMALE
BSP 60° CONE MALE X BSP FIXED FEMALE
STRAIGHT

  Part Number Short Code T1 T2 H1 L1 L2 PN (bar)

B-F-0204 1/8-28 1/4-19

B-F-0402 BDF 1/4-19 1/8-28 19 27 16 400

B-F-0404 BDG 1/4-19 1/4-19 19 32 21 400

B-F-0406 1/4-19 3/8-19

B-F-0408 1/4-19 1/2-14

B-F-0604 BDI 3/8-19 1/4-19 22 33 21 400

B-F-0606 BDJ 3/8-19 3/8-19 22 33 21 400

B-F-0608 3/8-19 1/2-14

B-F-0612 3/8-19 3/4-14

B-F-0804 BDN 1/2-14 1/4-19 27 36 22 350

B-F-0806 BDO 1/2-14 3/8-19 27 36 22 350

B-F-0808 BDP 1/2-14 1/2-14 27 40 26 350

B-F-0812 1/2-14 3/4-14 38 32

B-F-1206 BDU 3/4-14 3/8-19 32 31 15 315

B-F-1208 BDV 3/4-14 1/2-14 32 42 26 315

B-F-1212 BDX 3/4-14 3/4-14 36 48 32 315

B-F-1216 BDY 3/4-14 1-11 41 51 35 250

B-F-1606 1-11 1-11 3/8-19 40 41

B-F-1608 BEA 1-11 1/2-14 41 34 15 250

B-F-1612 BEB 1-11 3/4-14 41 47 28 250

B-F-1616 BEC 1-11 1-11 41 54 35 250

B-F-1620 BED 1-11 1.1/4-11 50 58 39 200

B-F-2008 1.1/4-11 1/2-14

B-F-2012 BEF 1.1/4-11 3/4-14 50 38 18 200

B-F-2016 BEG 1.1/4-11 1-11 50 50 30 200

B-F-2020 1.1/4-11 1.1/4-11

B-F-2416 BEH 1.1/2-11 1-11 55 40 18 160

B-F-2420 BEI 1.1/2-11 1.1/4-11 55 58 36 160

B-F-3220 BEJ 2-11 1.1/4-11 70 45 20 125

B-F-3224 BEK 2-11 1.1/2-11 70 54 29 125
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